Echelon - ECH54BNK3
54" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit
The three blade Echelon fan from Craftmade receives
top grades for design and e�ciency. This 54” fan boasts a
powerful DC motor and an impressive integrated LED
light source. The Echelon fan will elevate the status of
your style.
Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor
6" Downrod (Included)
54" Blades in Flat Black (Included)
Blade Sweep Opt (in.) 54
Blades 3
Blade Pitch (deg) 15
Motor Size (MM) 188x10
Energy Guide Watts 24
Energy Guide CFM 4307
Energy Guide CFM_Watts 183
Carton Size (CU FT) 1.50
Bulb CCT 3000
Bulb Wattage 22
CRI 90
Light Kit Options Integrated Light Kit
Lumens 631.40
Finish Brushed Polished Nickel
Blade to Ceiling (in.) 11.17
Canopy Height (in.) 2.20
Canopy Width (in.) 5.87
Downrod Length (in.) 6
Height (in.) 14.98
Blade Sweep Opt (in.) 54
Specs
Dimensions
PDFCROWD.COM
 PDF Tear Sheet
Downloads
Echelon - ECH54BNK3
Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • Privacy Policy • Site Map • © 2018 All Rights Reserved
PDFCROWD.COM